Linear Motion Potentiometer CP
Model WPL-OS
(no rod)
Features
- capable for integration
- easy to assemble
- electrical stroke 30 - 400 mm
- oil- and silikon-tolerant wiper thick film system

D-71397 Leutenbach Fax +49 (0) 7195/5980-300 info@metallux.de Copyright 2011 by Metallux
Drawing
How to order
per
0,1% on request
W 5 KT01LP 82 5
Series
Linear Motion
Potentiometer
CP
Type
105 mm
electrical stoke
possible:
30-400 mm
T - linearity
up to ±  0,5%
Resistance
5K
Cable length
285 mm +/- 10 mm
AWG 22-24
endings cut
5O S
OS - no rod